
 
(105) Guľa [4kg] - Starší žiaci 

KK v atletike ZŠ
Dubnica nad Váhom 22.05.2024

Výsledková listina
Vygenerované 1. 11. 2024 o 4:33

# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon

1 BRTÁŇ Dominik 2008 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca 11,16
2 HERÁK Matej 2008 ZŠ Odborárska Nové Mesto n. V. 10,98
3 ŠTEPANOVIC Tobias 2009 ZŠ s MŠ S.Štúra Lubina 10,84
4 STANO Jakub 2009 SZŠ DSA Považská Bystrica 10,79
5 RÓDER Róbert 2008 ZŠ Mládežnícka Púchov 10,56
6 KOTIAN Pavol 2008 ZŠ Energetikov Prievidza 10,40
7 GALLO Martin 2009 ZŠ J.A.Komenského Bánovce n. B. 10,00
8 NIŽNÝ Peter 2008 ZŠ Nováky 9,94
9 KRPELAN Alex 2009 ZŠ Energetikov Prievidza 9,60
10 MIKUŠ Michal 2009 ZŠ R.Jašíka Partizánske 9,48
11 HLUŠKO Matúš 2010 ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica 9,45
12 AULITIS Martin 2009 ZŠ V. Beniaka s MŠ Chynorany 9,44
13 LOJŠKA Tadeáš 2009 ZŠ Gorazdova Bánovce n. Bebravou 9,42
14 MEŠKO Filip 2008 ZŠ Dlhé Hony Trenčín 9,34
15 GRŰNVALSKÝ Jakub 2009 ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom 9,30
16 PAULEC Samuel 2008 ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica 9,28
17 JAKUŠ Ivan 2008 ZŠ Pod hájom Dubnica n. V. 9,13
18 MASÁR Daniel 2009 ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom 9,03
19 ZDURIENČÍK Miroslav 2008 ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica 8,92
20 RICHTÁRECH Adam 2008 ZŠ Gorazdova Bánovce n. Bebravou 8,70
21 TURZA Lukáš 2009 ZŠ Gorazdova Púchov 8,60
22 KATREŇÁK Samuel 2008 ZŠ Gorazdova Púchov 8,45
23 BARTEK Tadeáš 2010 ZŠ Odborárska Nové Mesto n. V. 8,41
24 ZAVŘEL Lukáš 2008 ZŠ Dlhé Hony Trenčín 8,34
25 PACEK Matúš 2008 ZŠ Odborárska Nové Mesto n. V. 8,16
26 PROZOROV Vadym 2008 ZŠ Pod hájom Dubnica n. V. 8,02
27 ŠKÁPIK Matej 2009 ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom 8,00
28 BLAŽEJ Tomáš 2008 ZŠ Pod hájom Dubnica n. V. 7,61

DUDÁŠ Robert 2010 ZŠ R.Jašíka Partizánske DNS

1 2 3 4 5 6
BRTÁŇ Dominik 10,50 10,67 11,16
HERÁK Matej 10,07 9,65 10,98
ŠTEPANOVIC Tobias 8,45 10,46 10,84
STANO Jakub 10,50 10,79 x
RÓDER Róbert 9,83 10,15 10,56
KOTIAN Pavol 9,61 10,40 10,02
GALLO Martin 9,63 9,80 10,00
NIŽNÝ Peter 9,94 9,38 x
KRPELAN Alex 9,60 x 9,17
MIKUŠ Michal 9,48 9,35 8,64
HLUŠKO Matúš 9,45 8,67 8,54
AULITIS Martin 9,44 9,18 9,19
LOJŠKA Tadeáš 9,22 9,42 8,80
MEŠKO Filip 9,14 9,12 9,34
GRŰNVALSKÝ Jakub 9,30 8,51 x



PAULEC Samuel 7,43 8,42 9,28
JAKUŠ Ivan 8,87 9,13 8,99
MASÁR Daniel 8,34 8,90 9,03
ZDURIENČÍK Miroslav 8,92 8,64 8,83
RICHTÁRECH Adam 8,70 6,75 x
TURZA Lukáš 8,13 8,60 8,13
KATREŇÁK Samuel 8,39 8,45 7,94
BARTEK Tadeáš x 7,53 8,41
ZAVŘEL Lukáš 8,30 x 8,34
PACEK Matúš x 8,16 x
PROZOROV Vadym 8,02 7,29 7,64
ŠKÁPIK Matej 8,00 7,77 7,60
BLAŽEJ Tomáš 7,58 7,61 6,84

Bodovanie po 4 disciplínach
ZŠ Gorazdova Bánovce n. Bebravou 496
ZŠ Energetikov Prievidza 495
ZŠ Odborárska Nové Mesto n. V. 488
ZŠ Gorazdova Púchov 474
ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica 464
ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom 456
ZŠ R.Jašíka Partizánske 417
ZŠ Pod hájom Dubnica n. V. 405
ZŠ Dlhé Hony Trenčín 358
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